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F OVERALL 1 &R 52 0:54:04.4 1514 Rachel Lindner Chanpaign IL 7:06.9 | M OVERALL 1 1 GR 0:41:22.6 1594 Reynaldo Alvarez Danville IL 5:26.7
F OVERALL 2 &R 58 0:54:44.2 1279 Trisha Kauf nan Brookfield IL 7:12.1 | M OVERALL 2 2 GR 0:42:54.9 1663 Scott Krapf Danville IL 5:38.8
F OVERALL 3 &R 64 0:55:31.9 1651 Jillian Theobald Chicago IL 7:18.4 | M OVERALL 3 3 GR 0:43:14.8 1732 Jesse Davis Evansville IN 5:41.4
F OVERALL 4 GR 73 0:56:27.3 1652 Tamm e Dowers Chicago IL 7:25.7 | M OVERALL 4 4 GR 0:43:35.9 1613 Roger Busch I ndi anapolis IN 5:44.2
F OVERALL 5 &R 80 0:56:53.2 1316 Linda Keuneke Fort Wayne IN 7:29.1 | M OVERALL 5 5 GR 0:43:52.7 1727 Mke Hillyard Evansville IN 5:46.4
F OVERALL 6 GR 87 0:57:27.3 1699 Frances Connol |y Normal IL 7:33.6 | M OVERALL 6 6 GR 0:44:18.9 1734 Andrew Brinks I ndi anapolis IN 5:49.9
F OVERALL 7 R 91 0:57:42.0 1434 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 7:35.5 | M OVERALL 7 7 GR 0:44:38.1 1334 Brian Beckort Tell Gty IN 5:52.4
F OVERALL 8 CR 96 0:58:14.3 1479 Audrey Ishii Urbana IL 7:39.8 | M OVERALL 8 8 CR 0:45:29.5 1582 Dan Gay Peoria IL 5:59.1
F OVERALL 9 GR 99 0:58:23.9 1666 Marcia Mur Danville IL 7:41.0 | M OVERALL 9 9 GR 0:45:49.5 1607 Matthew Behrensneyer Greencastle IN 6:01.8
F OVERALL 10 &R 114 0:59:11.6 1721 Saori Hanaki Lexi ngt on KY 7:47.3 | M OVERALL 10 10 &R 0:46:09.6 1328 John Knudson Downers Grove |L 6:04.4
F OVERALL 11 &R 116  0:59:15.7 1533 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 7:47.9 | M OVERALL 11 11 GR  0:47:09.7 1617 Justin Sebens Seynour | L 6:12.3
F OVERALL 12 &R 117 0:59:18.3 1285 Britt Mson Decatur IL 7:48.2 | M OVERALL 12 12 GR  0:47:17.1 1635 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 6:13.3
F OVERALL 13 &R 122 0:59:31.7 1671 Mary Scott Mahomet |'L 7:50.0 | M OVERALL 13 13 GR  0:47:30.1 1306 Brant Nicholas Smith G eenwood I N 6:15.0
F OVERALL 14 &R 151  1:01:58.8 1404 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 8:09.3 | M OVERALL 14 14 GR  0:47:50.9 1737 Mark Want Monticello IN 6:17.8
F OVERALL 15 R 154 1:02:11.2 1299 Andrea Pal ner Danville IL 8:10.9 | M OVERALL 15 15 GR  0:48:12.2 1374 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 6:20.6
F OVERALL 16 &R 159 1:02:27.3 1265 Eileen Skisak Lagarange |L 8:13.1 | M OVERALL 16 16 GR  0:48:19.6 1658 Dan Schramm I ndi anapolis IN 6:21.5
F OVERALL 17 R 165 1:03:02.3 1515 June Lindner Chanpaign IL 8:17.7 | M OVERALL 17 17 GR  0:48:41.1 1695 Jeff Andrew Terre Haute IN 6:24.4
F OVERALL 18 &R 166 1:03:07.5 1601 M ndy Beans Mount Zion IL 8:18.4 | M OVERALL 18 18 &R 0:48:50.0 1457 Dana Neer Russiaville IN 6:25.5
F OVERALL 19 &R 182 1:04:41.6 1739 Shivan Khanna Chanpaign IL 8:30.7 | M OVERALL 19 19 GR  0:49:09.6 1660 Denny Utter Terre Haute IN 6:28.1
F OVERALL 20 &R 192 1:05:19.0 1489 Janet Julien Chicago IL 8:35.7 | M OVERALL 20 20 &R 0:49:37.1 1711 Chris Wl f Chicago IL 6:31.7
F OVERALL 21 &R 194  1:05:30.0 1344 Marcie Ridgway Savoy |IL 8:37.1 | M OVERALL 21 21 GR  0:49:38.0 1542 Joshua Wakeman Decatur IL 6:31.8
F OVERALL 22 R 196 1:05:32.0 1517 G na Garza Georgetown |L 8:37.4 | M OVERALL 22 22 GR  0:49:44.5 1586 Justin Baer Decatur IL 6:32.7
F OVERALL 23 &R 201 1:06:10.9 1481 Andrea Wod Avon IN 8:42.5 | M OVERALL 23 23 GR  0:49:47.4 1642 Cole Jeffries Veedersburg I N 6:33.1
F OVERALL 24 &R 211 1:06:50.3 1655 Any Fairbairn Terre Haute IN 8:47.7 | M OVERALL 24 24 GR  0:49:59.2 1321 Gegory Bl onqgui st Urbana I L 6:34.6
F OVERALL 25 &R 218 1:07:14.0 1615 Wendy Garvin I ndi anapolis IN 8:50.8 | M OVERALL 25 25 GR  0:50:07.2 1439 Hugh Davis Tell Gty IN 6:35.7
F OVERALL 26 220 1:07:20.9 1593 Katie Hollingsworth Kokomo I N 8:51.7 | M OVERALL 26 26 GR  0:50:15.4 1630 Jason Trennepohl I ndi anapolis IN 6:36.8
F OVERALL 27 222 1:07:22.9 1442 Uma Patel Chanpaign IL 8:52.0 | M OVERALL 27 27 GR 0:50:23.7 1643 Martin Adanctzyk New Carlisle IN 6:37.9
F OVERALL 28 238 1:08:48.6 1704 Lorie Turchi Newport I N 9:03.2 | M OVERALL 28 28 &R 0:50:24.9 1634 Scott Phel ps Monticello IL 6:38.0
F OVERALL 29 240 1:08:50.4 1537 G sele Phillips Bl oom ngton IN 9:03.5 | M OVERALL 29 29 CR 0:50:35.8 1499 Rich Crandell Mrton IL 6:39.4
F OVERALL 30 245 1:09:12.4 1297 Jane Johnshoy Domi er Urbana IL 9:06.4 | M OVERALL 30 30 GR  0:50:36.1 1636 Keith Butler Monticello IL 6:39.5
F OVERALL 31 250 1:09:19.9 1463 Jeanne Kl een M nonk IL 9:07.4 | M OVERALL 31 31 GR  0:50:36.5 1409 David Scott Sai nt Louis MO 6:39.5
F OVERALL 32 252  1:09:35.6 1466 Cheryl Beeson-Smith Terre Haute IN 9:09.4 | M OVERALL 32 32 GR  0:51:18.1 1667 Frank Hoke dinton IN 6:45.0
F OVERALL 33 253 1:09:38.5 1520 Jayne Wllis Schererville IN 9:09.8 | M OVERALL 33 33 GR  0:51:19.2 1616 Anthony Canpbel | Dunlap IL 6:45.2
F OVERALL 34 259 1:09:57.9 1494 Courtney Mller Chanpaign IL 9:12.4 | M OVERALL 34 34 GR 0:51:35.5 1585 FEric Tietz Chanpaign IL 6:47.3
F OVERALL 35 261 1:10:10.6 1293 Mchelle A Summers Normal IL 9:14.0 | M OVERALL 35 35 GR 0:51:52.9 1686 WIIiam Toepper Chicago IL 6:49.6
F OVERALL 36 263 1:10:28.5 1535 Julie MIIs Chanpai gn IL 9:16.4 | M OVERALL 36 36 GR 0:51:55.3 1749 Ryan McMaster I ndi anapolis IN 6:49.9
F OVERALL 37 266 1:10:45.7 1495 Angel a Shanhart Newt on IL 9:18.6 | M OVERALL 37 37 GR 0:51:59.2 1498 Tom Ri ggenbach Kayenta AZ 6:50. 4
F OVERALL 38 269 1:10:52.9 1676 Alyssa Phinney Charleston IL 9:19.6 | M OVERALL 38 38 GR  0:52:05.0 1558 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 6:51.2
F OVERALL 39 275 1:11:36.1 1598 Vanessa Lorenz Russiaville IN 9:25.3 | M OVERALL 39 39 GR  0:52:06.2 1632 Robert Snmith Geenfield IN 6:51.3
F OVERALL 40 278 1:11:57.8 1318 Rebecca Dey Chanpaign IL 9:28.1 | M OVERALL 40 40 CR 0:52:19.7 1502 David Restad Chanpaign IL 6:53.1
F OVERALL 41 286 1:13:24.3 1530 Kathy Morris Terre Haute IN 9:39.5 | M OVERALL 41 41 CR 0:52:32.8 1563 Larry Burton Martinton IL 6:54.8
F OVERALL 42 290 1:14:03.1 1446 Barb Stayton I ndi anapolis IN 9:44.6 | M OVERALL 42 42 GR 0:52:37.5 1553 Ryohei Kazahaya Crawfordsville IN 6:55.5
F OVERALL 43 296 1:14:38.1 1611 Pat Pierce Bour bonnais IL 9:49.2 | M OVERALL 43 43 CR 0:52:50.0 1748 Charles G ace I ndi anapolis IN 6:57.1
F OVERALL 44 305 1:14:58.2 1410 Barbara Bailey Urbana I L 9:51.9 | M OVERALL 44 44 GR 0:52:54.2 1300 Stephen J Arndt Chesterton IN 6:57.7
F OVERALL 45 307 1:15:07.9 1626 Tracy Neitzel Rantoul IL 9:53.1 | M OVERALL 45 45 GR  0:53:12.3 1677 Paul O app Terre Haute IN 7:00.0
F OVERALL 46 311  1:15:17.4 1453 Stacy Wells Danville IL 9:54.4 | M OVERALL 46 46 GR  0:53:18.8 1377 Patrick Ford Sai nt Joseph IL 7:00.9
F OVERALL 47 312 1:15:18.9 1592 Mchelle Hollingsworth Kokomo | N 9:54.6 | M OVERALL 47 47 GR  0:53:22.6 1629 Terry Qigley Bl oomi ngton IN 7:01.4
F OVERALL 48 316 1:15:31.7 1426 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 9:56.3 | M OVERALL 48 48 GR  0:53:31.7 1507 Kevin Sneltzer I ndi anapolis IN 7:02.6
F OVERALL 49 318 1:15:46.0 1396 Heidi Lange Danville IL 9:58.2 | M OVERALL 49 49 GR  0:53:44.3 1698 Zachary Bow ing Heyworth IL 7:04.3
F OVERALL 50 319 1:15:49.2 1386 Mra Bosworth Terre Haute IN 9:58.6 | M OVERALL 50 50 GR  0:53:49.7 1605 David M nor Cdinton IN 7:05.0
F OVERALL 51 320 1:15:50.2 1654 Mchele Wl son Westfield IN 9:58.7 | M OVERALL 51 51 0:54:00.9 1387 Jimmy Oneal Brazil IN 7:06. 4
F OVERALL 52 331 1:17:02.9 1392 Gena Stephenson Bl oom ngton IL 10:08.3 | F OVERALL 52 1 GR 0:54:04.4 1514 Rachel Lindner Chanpaign IL 7:06.9
F OVERALL 53 335 1:17:42.0 1483 Diane Brown West Terre Haute IN 10:13.4 | M OVERALL 53 52 0:54:08.2 1472 Ron Boci an Chesterton IN 7:07.4
F OVERALL 54 340 1:18:17.3 1416 Deborah Bezanis Chicago IL 10:18.1 | M OVERALL 54 53 0:54:13.3 1639 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 7:08.1
F OVERALL 55 343 1:18:25.7 1701 Marta Slezak Brookfield IL 10:19.2 | M OVERALL 55 54 0:54:23.3 1599 Luke M nor Russiaville IN 7:09.4
F OVERALL 56 345 1:18:57.1 1438 Barb Scrogham Fort Wayne IN 10:23.3 | M OVERALL 56 55 0:54:33.3 1719 Tim Shields Chicago IL 7:10.7
F OVERALL 57 346 1:19:02.1 1509 Angel a Kinderman Dana | N 10:24.0 | M OVERALL 57 56 0:54:40.1 1578 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 7:11.6
F OVERALL 58 351 1:19:18.9 1264 Sharon Deni se Bondurant I ndi anapolis IN 10:26.2 | F OVERALL 58 2 GR  0:54:44.2 1279 Trisha Kaufnan Brookfield IL 7:12.1
F OVERALL 59 355 1:19:48.8 1382 Blythe dark Chanpaign I L 10:30.1 | M OVERALL 59 57 0:55:00.1 1570 Greg Hol liday Di xon IL 7:14.2
F OVERALL 60 356 1:19:56.1 1422 Signe Joergensen Chanpaign IL 10:31.1 | M OVERALL 60 58 0:55:03.4 1524 Zachary Switzer Heyworth IL 7:14.7
F OVERALL 61 359 1:20:24.0 1460 Sarah Canpbel | Terre Haute IN 10:34.7 | M OVERALL 61 59 0:55:16.7 1478 Randy Longbrake Moweaqua | L 7:16.4
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F OVERALL 62 360 1:20:30.0 1305 Sandra Kay Loeb Chanpaign IL 10:35.5 | M OVERALL 62 60 0:55:21.6 1644 Aaron Gadberry Terre Haute IN 7:17.1
F OVERALL 63 361 1:20:30.8 1733 Geri Coldberg Chanpaign IL 10:35.6 | M OVERALL 63 61 0:55:28.8 1638 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 7:18.0
F OVERALL 64 365 1:20:50.5 1474 Jill Schneider Bl oomi ngton IL 10:38.2 | F OVERALL 64 3 GR 0:55:31.9 1651 Jillian Theobald Chicago IL 7:18.4
F OVERALL 65 366 1:20:51.4 1308 Julie D. Howell Normal |L 10:38.3 | M OVERALL 65 62 0:55:36.8 1589 Jeffery Hadden Blue Mound IL 7:19.1
F OVERALL 66 367 1:20:52.4 1418 Leann Steidinger Bl oomi ngton |IL 10:38.5 | M OVERALL 66 63 0:55:42.3 1587 Eric Scholl Decatur IL 7:19.8
F OVERALL 67 369 1:21:07.9 1333 Stacy Wi gham Shel burn IN 10:40.5 | M OVERALL 67 64 0:55:44.4 1452 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 7:20.1
F OVERALL 68 371 1:21:21.7 1332 Jennifer Hinkel Shel burn IN 10:42.3 | M OVERALL 68 65 0:55:47.5 1569 Eric Schil dbach Carnel IN 7:20.5
F OVERALL 69 375 1:22:32.8 1540 Devonne Anderson Zionsville IN 10:51.7 | M OVERALL 69 66 0:55:56.9 1532 Joel Patenaude Waupaca W 7:21.7
F OVERALL 70 377 1:23:05.8 1395 Susan Anderson Chanpaign IL 10:56.0 | M OVERALL 70 67 0:56:06.4 1488 Adam Dow i ng Madi son W 7:22.9
F OVERALL 71 379 1:23:13.3 1673 Lisa Kallis Charleston IL 10:57.0 | M OVERALL 71 68 0:56:18.1 1338 Scott Pal mer Ri chmond KY 7:24.5
F OVERALL 72 380 1:23:19.4 1405 Jo Pridenore Terre Haute IN 10:57.8 | M OVERALL 72 69 0:56:25.1 1491 Sam Kaunas Plainfield IL 7:25.4
F OVERALL 73 382 1:23:33.2 1602 Annie Wlls Pendl eton IN 10:59.6 | F OVERALL 73 4 GR  0:56:27.3 1652 Tanmi e Dowers Chicago IL 7:25.7
F OVERALL 74 385 1:24:29.8 1685 Shanna Saubert Decatur |IL 11: 07.1 | M OVERALL 74 70 0:56:31.5 1493 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:26.3
F OVERALL 75 386  1:24:46.7 1650 Susanna Hawkins St. Joseph IL 11: 09.3 | M OVERALL 75 71 0:56:36.6 1709 Dean Bettis Downs | L 7:26.9
F OVERALL 76 389 1:25:32.1 1322 Rachel Bl omgui st Urbana I L 11:15.3 | M OVERALL 76 72 0:56:40.0 1683 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 7:27.4
F OVERALL 77 394 1:26:35.4 1738 Eva Stobni cki Bannockburn IL 11:23.6 | M OVERALL 77 73 0:56:45.3 1371 Lucas Rose Mahonet | L 7:28.1
F OVERALL 78 396 1:27:13.6 1543 Diane Kel | enburger Portage IN 11:28.6 | M OVERALL 78 74 0:56:46.1 1310 Matt J. Wiite Dekal b IL 7:28.2
F OVERALL 79 397 1:27:19.8 1372 Shannon Nail MacOn | L 11:29.4 | M OVERALL 79 75 0:56:48.8 1621 Zach Mtchell Danville IN 7:28.5
F OVERALL 80 398 1:27:31.4 1496 Lindsey Shanhart Newt on I L 11:31.0 | F OVERALL 80 5 GR 0:56:53.2 1316 Linda Keuneke Fort Wayne IN 7:29.1
F OVERALL 81 403 1:29:11.5 1281 Julie Col brese Chicago IL 11:44.1 | M OVERALL 81 76 0:57:01.8 1317 Paul Knott Fort Wayne IN 7:30.2
F OVERALL 82 405 1:29:23.5 1648 Terri Birk Fithian IL 11:45.7 | M OVERALL 82 77 0:57:03.0 1633 M ke Adans Geenfield IN 7:30.4
F OVERALL 83 410 1:30:16.7 1274 Jill Savage Fishers IN 11:52.7 | M OVERALL 83 78 0:57:09.3 1486 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL 7:31.2
F OVERALL 84 412 1:30:18.6 1693 Penny Spi nner Paris IL 11:53.0 | M OVERALL 84 79 0:57:12.8 1325 Dana Anastasia Geneva | L 7:31.7
F OVERALL 85 414  1:31:45.4 1679 Bonnie ME wee Urbana IL 12:04.4 | M OVERALL 85 80 0:57:21.6 1567 Scott Berry Rednon | L 7:32.8
F OVERALL 86 415 1:31:45.9 1512 Malory Emerich Wheel er |IL 12:04.5 | M OVERALL 86 81 0:57:23.9 1618 Tim Siscoe East Peoria IL 7:33.1
F OVERALL 87 416  1:31:48.9 1529 Ann Cal dwel | Terre Haute IN 12:04.9 | F OVERALL 87 6 GR 0:57:27.3 1699 Frances Connol |y Normal |L 7:33.6
F OVERALL 88 417 1:31:51.2 1361 Marjory Schm dt Chanpaign IL 12:05.2 | M OVERALL 88 82 0:57:28.4 1580 Larry Crocker Gal esburg IL 7:33.7
F OVERALL 89 418 1:32:15.5 1746 Kay MNamara Hanover Park IL 12:08.4 | M OVERALL 89 83 0:57:32.6 1735 Ron CGoetz Fow er IN 7:34.3
F OVERALL 90 419 1:32:32.4 1369 Katelyn Rose Mahomet | L 12:10.6 | M OVERALL 90 84 0:57:37.4 1462 W/ Iiam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 7:34.9
F OVERALL 91 420 1:32:33.2 1370 Kel sey Rose Mahonet | L 12:10.7 | F OVERALL 91 7 GR  0:57:42.0 1434 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 7:35.5
F OVERALL 92 422 1:32:36.8 1583 Terri Conpton Westville IL 12:11.2 | M OVERALL 92 85 0:57:45.8 1672 Joe Vill hauer Normal IL 7:36.0
F OVERALL 93 424 1:32:51.4 1646 Sandy Law yes Danville IL 12:13.1 | M OVERALL 93 86 0:57:48.8 1713 denn Brown Chicago IL 7:36.4
F OVERALL 94 425 1:33:49.8 1475 Laura Vossnman Chanpaign IL 12:20.8 | M OVERALL 94 87 0:57:49.5 1681 Nick Braun West Terre Haute IN 7:36.5
F OVERALL 95 426 1:33:54.0 1290 Jessica N ekrasz Riverside IL 12:21.3 | M OVERALL 95 88 0:57:54.3 1473 Joe Chanberlain Chesterton IN 7:37.1
F OVERALL 96 427 1:36:11.5 1674 Britney Villhauer Normal |L 12:39.4 | F OVERALL 96 8 GR 0:58:14.3 1479 Audrey Ishii Urbana I L 7:39.8
F OVERALL 97 436 1:42:21.5 1531 Jessica O evenger Terre Haute IN 13:28.1 | M OVERALL 97 89 0:58:15.6 1425 Matthew Snyder Urbana I L 7:39.9
F OVERALL 98 437 1:42:35.8 1388 Nadine Kines I ndi anapolis IN 13:30.0 | M OVERALL 98 90 0:58:20.1 1595 Chuck Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN 7:40.5
F OVERALL 99 438 1:43:54.3 1380 Nedra Tilley Newport IN 13:40.3 | F OVERALL 99 9 GR 0:58:23.9 1666 Marcia Mur Danville IL 7:41.0
F OVERALL 100 439 1:44:46.9 1470 M K Dashke Caseyville IL 13:47.2 | M OVERALL 100 91 0:58:26.0 1534 Bruce Svoboda Gen Ellyn IL 7:41.3
F OVERALL 101 440 1:48:13.0 1413 Mary Duncan Mincie IL 14:14.3 | M OVERALL 101 92 0:58:27.5 1555 Dennis M Killian Darien IL 7:41.5
F OVERALL 102 442 1:55:51.6 1465 Tina Bl ake Roachdal e IN 15:14.7 | M OVERALL 102 93 0:58:28.8 1604 Evan Schwartz Ridge FarmIL 7:41.7
F OVERALL 103 444 2:02:07.9 1492 Angel a Kaunas Plainfield IL 16:04.2 | M OVERALL 103 94 0:58:33.8 1284 Jonathan Jenni ngs Naperville IL 7:42.3
F OVERALL 104 445 2:12:14.8 1411 Ranona Rollins Danville IL 17:24.1 | M OVERALL 104 95 0:58:37.8 1266 M guel Mizzio La Grange, IL 7:42.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1331 Leigh Contie Danville IL | M OVERALL 105 96 0:58:44.0 1403 Mark G af Terre Haute IN 7:43.7
F OVERALL D. N. F. 1337 Sally Head Brookfield IL | MOVERALL 106 97 0:58:50.5 1349 Charlie Skoog Kokormo I N 7:44.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1357 Jody Sinpson Dunlap IL | M OVERALL 107 98 0:58:51.5 1536 Pat Mlls Chanpaign IL 7:44.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1359 Kathy Kirk Towanda | L | M OVERALL 108 99 0:58:57.8 1421 Casper Joergensen Chanpaign IL 7:45.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1376 Mary Sullivan Springfield IL | MOVERALL 109 100 0:58:58.6 1312 David d assburn Earl Park IN 7:45.6
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1391 Stephanie Spill man Normal IL | M OVERALL 110 101 0:59:00.7 1591 Brett Hess Fort Wayne IN 7:45.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1423 Cathy Highl and Sullivan IL | M OVERALL 111 102 0:59:01.6 1590 Bradley Hess Fort Wayne IN 7:46.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1476 Tracy Thonas Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 112 103 0:59:05.7 1469 Gary Davidson Logansport | N 7:46.5
F OVERALL D.N F. 1504 Kim Bl eich Melvin IL | M OVERALL 113 104 0:59:10.7 1729 M ke Mnson Chanpaign IL 7:47.2
F OVERALL D. N F. 1528 Lora Sutherl and Toledo IL | F OVERALL 114 10 GR  0:59:11.6 1721 Saori Hanaki Lexi ngt on KY 7:47.3
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1545 Chandel N chole Ray Toledo IL | M OVERALL 115 105 0:59:14.1 1600 Darrel Zeck Terre Haute IN 7:47.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1 &R 1 0:41:22.6 1594 Reynaldo Alvarez Danville IL 5:26.7 | F OVERALL 116 11 GR  0:59:15.7 1533 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 7:47.9
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:42:54.9 1663 Scott Krapf Danville IL 5:38.8 | F OVERALL 117 12 GR 0:59:18.3 1285 Britt Mason Decatur IL 7:48.2
M OVERALL 3 &R 3 0:43:14.8 1732 Jesse Davis Evansville IN 5:41.4 | M OVERALL 118 106 0:59:21.3 1552 Benjanin Byron Trunbul | St. Joseph IL 7:48.6
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:43:35.9 1613 Roger Busch I ndi anapolis IN 5:44.2 | M OVERALL 119 107 0:59:23.1 1710 Shane Cultra Urbana IL 7:48.8
M OVERALL 5 GR 5 0:43:52.7 1727 Mke Hillyard Evansville IN 5:46.4 | M OVERALL 120 108 0:59:29.5 1544 Bryan Colvin Maroa | L 7:49.7
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:44:18.9 1734 Andrew Brinks I ndi anapolis IN 5:49.9 | M OVERALL 121 109 0:59:31.0 1620 Bill Thornhill Urbana IL 7:49.9
M OVERALL 7 R 7 0:44:38.1 1334 Brian Beckort Tell Gty IN 5:52.4 | F OVERALL 122 13 &R 0:59:31.7 1671 Mary Scott Mahomet | L 7:50.0
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M OVERALL 8 &R 8 0:45:29.5 1582 Dan Gay Peoria IL 5:59.1 | MOVERALL 123 110 0:59:32.2 1697 Doug Cichon Dwi ght IL 7:50.0
M OVERALL 9 &R 9 0:45:49.5 1607 Matthew Behrensneyer Greencastle IN 6:01.8 | M OVERALL 124 111 0:59:38.0 1554 Andrew Carl Singer Chanpaign IL 7:50.8
M OVERALL 10 &R 10 0:46:09.6 1328 John Knudson Downers Grove |IL 6:04.4 | M OVERALL 125 112 0:59:45.6 1449 Robert Kidd Terre Haute IN 7:51.8
M OVERALL 11 &R 11 0:47:09.7 1617 Justin Sebens Seymour | L 6:12.3 | MOVERALL 126 113 0:59:55.2 1330 Rick Wi cker Danville IN 7:53.1
M OVERALL 12 R 12 0:47:17.1 1635 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 6:13.3 | M OVERALL 127 114 1:00:01.4 1691 Tyler Perrin Monticello IN 7:53.9
M OVERALL 13 &R 13 0:47:30.1 1306 Brant Nicholas Snmith Greenwood | N 6:15.0 | M OVERALL 128 115 1:00: 04.3 1561 Eric Snith Tinley Park IL 7:54.3
M OVERALL 14 R 14 0:47:50.9 1737 Mark Want Monticello IN 6:17.8 | M OVERALL 129 116 1:00: 14.3 1546 Jonathan M chae Schaap Mahonet | L 7:55.6
M OVERALL 15 &R 15 0:48:12.2 1374 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 6:20.6 | M OVERALL 130 117 1:00:14.9 1547 Paul Allen Schaap Mahonet |IL 7:55.6
M OVERALL 16 GR 16 0:48:19.6 1658 Dan Schramm I ndi anapolis IN 6:21.5 | M OVERALL 131 118 1:00:16.2 1506 Matt Kubsch Normal IL 7:55.8
M OVERALL 17 R 17 0:48:41.1 1695 Jeff Andrew Terre Haute IN 6:24.4 | M OVERALL 132 119 1:00:17.1 1610 Jordan Stipp Danville IL 7:55.9
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:48:50.0 1457 Dana Neer Russiaville IN 6:25.5 | M OVERALL 133 120 1:00:21.3 1428 Benoit Collard Chanpaign IL 7:56.5
M OVERALL 19 &R 19 0:49:09.6 1660 Denny Utter Terre Haute IN 6:28.1 | M OVERALL 134 121 1:00:31.1 1568 Joe Liechty Greencastle IN 7:57.8
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:49:37.1 1711 Chris Wl f Chicago IL 6:31.7 | MOVERALL 135 122 1:00:31.8 1390 Kevin Stroud Danville IL 7:57.9
M OVERALL 21 &R 21 0:49:38.0 1542 Joshua Wakenan Decatur IL 6:31.8 | MOVERALL 136 123 1:00:32.8 1368 G egg Rose Mahomet |'L 7:58.0
M OVERALL 22 &R 22 0:49:44.5 1586 Justin Baer Decatur IL 6:32.7 | M OVERALL 137 124 1:00:33.9 1623 Steve Kearney Chesterton IN 7:58.1
M OVERALL 23 &R 23 0:49:47.4 1642 Cole Jeffries Veedersburg IN 6:33.1 | M OVERALL 138 125 1:00:41.5 1581 G eg Youngen Saint Joseph IL 7:59.1
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:49:59.2 1321 Gregory Bl onqui st Urbana IL 6:34.6 | M OVERALL 139 126 1:00:56.6 1389 Christopher Kines I ndi anapolis IN 8:01.1
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:50:07.2 1439 Hugh Davis Tell Gty IN 6:35.7 | M OVERALL 140 127 1:01:11.7 1269 Bill Thonas Hof f man Estates IL 8:03.1
M OVERALL 26 R 26 0:50:15.4 1630 Jason Trennepohl I ndi anapolis IN 6:36.8 | M OVERALL 141 128 1:01:21.9 1458 Brent Radonski Mazon | L 8:04.5
M OVERALL 27 &R 27 0:50:23.7 1643 Martin Adanctzyk New Carlisle IN 6:37.9 | M OVERALL 142 129 1:01:24.6 1560 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 8:04.8
M OVERALL 28 CR 28 0:50:24.9 1634 Scott Phel ps Monticello IL 6:38.0 | M OVERALL 143 130 1: 01:25.8 1712 Carl Bookwal ter Chicago IL 8:05.0
M OVERALL 29 &R 29 0:50:35.8 1499 Rich Crandell Morton IL 6:39.4 | M OVERALL 144 131 1:01:28.2 1731 Jim Walen I ndi anapolis IN 8:05.3
M OVERALL 30 &R 30 0:50:36.1 1636 Keith Butler Monticello IL 6:39.5 | MOVERALL 145 132 1:01:31.0 1628 Billy Hubbard Brazil IN 8:05.7
M OVERALL 31 &R 31 0:50:36.5 1409 David Scott Sai nt Louis MO 6:39.5 | MOVERALL 146 133 1:01:37.2 1705 Andrew Signor Urbana IL 8:06.5
M OVERALL 32 &R 32 0:51:18.1 1667 Frank Hoke dinton IN 6:45.0 | MOVERALL 147 134 1:01:38.1 1690 Ryan Sessions Heyworth IL 8:06.6
M OVERALL 33 &R 33 0:51:19.2 1616 Anthony Canpbell Dunlap IL 6:45.2 | MOVERALL 148 135 1:01:39.1 1657 W IIiam Vasquez Lake In the Hlls IL 8:06.7
M OVERALL 34 R 34 0:51:35.5 1585 FEric Tietz Chanpaign IL 6:47.3 | M OVERALL 149 136 1:01:46.4 1501 G ant Cunni ngham Fai rmount IL 8:07.7
M OVERALL 35 &R 35 0:51:52.9 1686 W/ I|iam Toepper Chicago IL 6:49.6 | M OVERALL 150 137 1:01:51.5 1696 Jeff Trask Heyworth IL 8:08.4
M OVERALL 36 GR 36 0:51:55.3 1749 Ryan MMaster I ndi anapolis IN 6:49.9 | F OVERALL 151 14 GR  1:01:58.8 1404 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 8:09.3
M OVERALL 37 R 37 0:51:59.2 1498 Tom Ri ggenbach Kayenta AZ 6:50.4 | M OVERALL 152 138 1:02: 02.5 1641 Scott Amadon Ki ngman I N 8:09.8
M OVERALL 38 R 38 0:52:05.0 1558 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 6:51.2 | M OVERALL 153 139 1:02: 03.2 1624 Tom Moel | er Chesterton IN 8:09.9
M OVERALL 39 R 39 0:52:06.2 1632 Robert Snmith Geenfield IN 6:51.3 | F OVERALL 154 15 GR 1:02:11.2 1299 Andrea Pal ner Danville IL 8:10.9
M OVERALL 40 &R 40 0:52:19.7 1502 David Restad Chanpaign IL 6:53.1 | M OVERALL 155 140 1:02:11.8 1665 Cody Yager Newt on | L 8:11.0
M OVERALL 41 &R 41  0:52:32.8 1563 Larry Burton Martinton IL 6:54.8 | M OVERALL 156 141 1:02:12.4 1714 Larry Mller Springfield IL 8:11.1
M OVERALL 42 &R 42  0:52:37.5 1553 Ryohei Kazahaya Crawfordsville IN 6:55.5 | M OVERALL 157 142 1:02:16.2 1267 Justin M Thorlton Bi smarck IL 8:11.6
M OVERALL 43 &R 43 0:52:50.0 1748 Charles G ace I ndi anapolis IN 6:57.1 | M OVERALL 158 143 1:02:24.7 1718 Daniel Perez Danville IL 8:12.7
M OVERALL 44 R 44 0:52:54.2 1300 Stephen J Arndt Chesterton IN 6:57.7 | F OVERALL 159 16 GR  1:02:27.3 1265 Eileen Skisak Lagarange |L 8:13.1
M OVERALL 45 GR 45 0:53:12.3 1677 Paul Capp Terre Haute IN 7:00.0 | M OVERALL 160 144 1:02:28.3 1619 JimQuirk Pal os Heights IL 8:13.2
M OVERALL 46 GR 46 0:53:18.8 1377 Patrick Ford Saint Joseph IL 7:00.9 | M OVERALL 161 145 1:02:31.8 1437 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 8:13.7
M OVERALL 47 R 47 0:53:22.6 1629 Terry Qigley Bl oom ngton IN 7:01.4 | M OVERALL 162 146 1:02:36.4 1571 Kurt MKinnis OQterbein IN 8:14.3
M OVERALL 48 CR 48 0:53:31.7 1507 Kevin Sneltzer I ndi anapolis IN 7:02.6 | M OVERALL 163 147 1:02:39.4 1519 Ed Reid Decatur |L 8:14.7
M OVERALL 49 &R 49 0:53:44.3 1698 Zachary Bow ing Heyworth IL 7:04.3 | M OVERALL 164 148 1:02: 59.3 1622 Andrew Kear ney Chesterton IN 8:17.3
M OVERALL 50 &R 50 0:53:49.7 1605 David M nor Cinton IN 7:05.0 | F OVERALL 165 17 GR 1:03:02.3 1515 June Lindner Chanpaign IL 8:17.7
M OVERALL 51 51 0:54:00.9 1387 Jimy Oneal Brazil IN 7:06.4 | F OVERALL 166 18 &R 1:03:07.5 1601 M ndy Beans Mount Zion IL 8:18.4
M OVERALL 52 53 0:54:08.2 1472 Ron Bocian Chesterton IN 7:07.4 | M OVERALL 167 149 1:03:11.1 1669 David Bechtold Covington IN 8:18.8
M OVERALL 53 54 0:54:13.3 1639 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 7:08.1 | M OVERALL 168 150 1:03:29.8 1526 Ceorge Brown Clinton IL 8:21.3
M OVERALL 54 55 0:54:23.3 1599 Luke M nor Russiaville IN 7:09.4 | M OVERALL 169 151 1:03:30.7 1417 Janes Konopack Chanpaign IL 8:21.4
M OVERALL 55 56 0:54:33.3 1719 Tim Shields Chicago IL 7:10.7 | MOVERALL 170 152 1:03:33.1 1565 Tony Thona Mooresville IN 8:21.7
M OVERALL 56 57 0:54:40.1 1578 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 7:11.6 | M OVERALL 171 153 1:03:36.6 1401 Bill Billings Danville IL 8:22.2
M OVERALL 57 59 0:55:00.1 1570 Greg Holliday Di xon |IL 7:14.2 | M OVERALL 172 154 1:04:09.5 1708 Rick Seals Bl oomi ngton IL 8:26.5
M OVERALL 58 60 0:55:03.4 1524 Zachary Switzer Heyworth IL 7:14.7 | M OVERALL 173 155 1:04:13.1 1597 Francisco Villegas Brook IN 8:27.0
M OVERALL 59 61 0:55:16.7 1478 Randy Longbrake Moweaqua | L 7:16.4 | M OVERALL 174 156 1:04:15.1 1314 Joshua Baber I ndi anapolis IN 8:27.3
M OVERALL 60 62 0:55:21.6 1644 Aaron Gadberry Terre Haute IN 7:17.1 | M OVERALL 175 157 1:04:18.0 1313 Steve Baber I ndi anapolis IN 8:27.6
M OVERALL 61 63 0:55:28.8 1638 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 7:18.0 | M OVERALL 176 158 1:04:18.7 1725 Bob Wngo Collinsville IL 8:27.7
M OVERALL 62 65 0:55:36.8 1589 Jeffery Hadden Bl ue Mound IL 7:19.1 | M OVERALL 177 159 1:04:24.0 1612 GCene MDowel | Gfford IL 8:28.4
M OVERALL 63 66  0:55:42.3 1587 FEric Scholl Decatur IL 7:19.8 | MOVERALL 178 160 1:04:28.4 1430 Kevin Wight Georgetown |L 8:29.0
M OVERALL 64 67 0:55:44.4 1452 Daniel Wells Danville IL 7:20.1 | MOVERALL 179 161 1:04:32.4 1557 Leo Donald Hernes Heyworth IL 8:29.5
M OVERALL 65 68 0:55:47.5 1569 FEric Schildbach Carmel IN 7:20.5 | MOVERALL 180 162 1:04:38.9 1680 Gary Lee Mincie IN 8:30.4
M OVERALL 66 69 0:55:56.9 1532 Joel Patenaude Waupaca W 7:21.7 | M OVERALL 181 163 1:04:40.8 1443 Janak Patel Chanpaign IL 8:30.6
M OVERALL 67 70 0:56:06.4 1488 Adam Dowl i ng Madi son W 7:22.9 | F OVERALL 182 19 GR 1:04:41.6 1739 Shivan Khanna Chanpaign IL 8:30.7
M OVERALL 68 71 0:56:18.1 1338 Scott Pal mer Ri chmond KY 7:24.5 | M OVERALL 183 164 1:04:43.4 1577 Al ex Vasquez Normal IL 8:31.0
M OVERALL 69 72 0:56:25.1 1491 Sam Kaunas Plainfield IL 7:25.4 | M OVERALL 184 165 1:04:55.6 1485 Kevin Vogt Ef fi ngham I L 8:32.6
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M OVERALL 70 74 0:56:31.5 1493 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:26.3 | MOVERALL 185 166 1:04:57.4 1702 Jesse Seneyn South Hol land IL 8:32.8
M OVERALL 71 75 0:56:36.6 1709 Dean Bettis Downs | L 7:26.9 | MOVERALL 186 167 1:04:57.8 1263 Ryan Carra Urbana IL 8:32.9
M OVERALL 72 76 0:56:40.0 1683 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 7:27.4 | M OVERALL 187 168 1:04:58.3 1538 Stewart Garrett Monticello IL 8:32.9
M OVERALL 73 77 0:56:45.3 1371 Lucas Rose Mahomet |L 7:28.1 | MOVERALL 188 169 1:04:59.8 1451 Larry Wlls Danville IL 8:33.1
M OVERALL 74 78 0:56:46.1 1310 Matt J. Wite Dekal b IL 7:28.2 | MOVERALL 189 170 1:05:03.3 1406 Joey Splittorff Charleston IL 8:33.6
M OVERALL 75 79 0:56:48.8 1621 Zach Mtchell Danville IN 7:28.5 | M OVERALL 190 171 1:05:10.2 1294 Joseph Muirphy Chanpaign IL 8:34.5
M OVERALL 76 81 0:57:01.8 1317 Paul Knott Fort Wayne IN 7:30.2 | M OVERALL 191 172 1:05:15.4 1302 Tinothy P MMhon Chanpaign IL 8:35.2
M OVERALL 77 82 0:57:03.0 1633 M ke Adans Geenfield IN 7:30.4 | F OVERALL 192 20 1:05:19.0 1489 Janet Julien Chicago IL 8:35.7
M OVERALL 78 83 0:57:09.3 1486 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL 7:31.2 | M OVERALL 193 173 1:05:29.0 1480 Kurt Shetter Avon I N 8:37.0
M OVERALL 79 84 0:57:12.8 1325 Dana Anastasia Geneva | L 7:31.7 | F OVERALL 194 21 1:05:30.0 1344 Marcie Ridgway Savoy |L 8:37.1
M OVERALL 80 85 0:57:21.6 1567 Scott Berry Rednon | L 7:32.8 | M OVERALL 195 174 1:05:31.2 1288 Gegory Al an Fal eskin Aurora IL 8:37.3
M OVERALL 81 86 0:57:23.9 1618 Tim Siscoe East Peoria IL 7:33.1 | F OVERALL 196 22 1:05:32.0 1517 G na Garza Georgetown | L 8:37.4
M OVERALL 82 88 0:57:28.4 1580 Larry Crocker Gal esburg IL 7:33.7 | M OVERALL 197 175 1:05:33.6 1664 Steve O Connor Petersburg IL 8:37.6
M OVERALL 83 89 0:57:32.6 1735 Ron Coetz Fow er IN 7:34.3 | M OVERALL 198 176 1:05:35.6 1364 Richard Castleton Val parai so IN 8:37.8
M OVERALL 84 90 0:57:37.4 1462 WIIiam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 7:34.9 | MOVERALL 199 177 1:05:46.5 1336 Lyle Mller Kokormp I N 8:39.3
M OVERALL 85 92 0:57:45.8 1672 Joe Vill hauer Normal IL 7:36.0 | M OVERALL 200 178 1:06:04.1 1301 Heyzeus Paynin D Asski Decatur IL 8:41.6
M OVERALL 86 93 0:57:48.8 1713 denn Brown Chicago IL 7:36.4 | F OVERALL 201 23 1:06:10.9 1481 Andrea Wod Avon I N 8:42.5
M OVERALL 87 94 0:57:49.5 1681 Nick Braun West Terre Haute IN 7:36.5 | M OVERALL 202 179 1:06:17.2 1559 M chael Pl atzke St. Charles IL 8:43.3
M OVERALL 88 95 0:57:54.3 1473 Joe Chanberlain Chesterton IN 7:37.1 | M OVERALL 203 180 1:06:21.1 1343 Jim Hal sey I ndi anapolis IN 8:43.8
M OVERALL 89 97 0:58:15.6 1425 Matthew Snyder Urbana IL 7:39.9 | M OVERALL 204 181 1:06:27.9 1309 John Breckenridge Val paraiso IN 8:44.7
M OVERALL 90 98 0:58:20.1 1595 Chuck Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN 7:40.5 | M OVERALL 205 182 1: 06:31.0 1645 Ron Gebbink Danville IL 8:45.1
M OVERALL 91 100 0:58:26.0 1534 Bruce Svoboda Gen Ellyn IL 7:41.3 | M OVERALL 206 183 1:06:31.7 1497 Tyler Hol sapple Jewett |L 8:45.2
M OVERALL 92 101 0:58:27.5 1555 Dennis M Killian Darien IL 7:41.5 | MOVERALL 207 184 1:06:34.6 1706 M chael Powel | Chanpaign IL 8:45.6
M OVERALL 93 102 0:58:28.8 1604 Evan Schwartz Ridge Farm IL 7:41.7 | M OVERALL 208 185 1:06:38.4 1459 Rick Harting Jr. Peoria Heights IL 8:46.1
M OVERALL 94 103  0:58:33.8 1284 Jonathan Jennings Naperville IL 7:42.3 | M OVERALL 209 186 1:06:40.7 1271 Jimdifton Chat ham | L 8:46.4
M OVERALL 95 104 0:58:37.8 1266 M guel Mizzio La Grange, IL 7:42.9 | M OVERALL 210 187 1:06:44.0 1412 Gegory Townsend Kokomo | N 8:46.8
M OVERALL 96 105 0:58:44.0 1403 Mark G af Terre Haute IN 7:43.7 | F OVERALL 211 24 1:06:50.3 1655 Any Fairbairn Terre Haute IN 8:47.7
M OVERALL 97 106 0:58:50.5 1349 Charlie Skoog Kokonmo I N 7:44.5 | M OVERALL 212 188 1:06:56.3 1304 David Washburn Chanpaign IL 8:48.5
M OVERALL 98 107 0:58:51.5 1536 Pat Mlls Chanpaign IL 7:44.7 | M OVERALL 213 189 1:06:58.7 1399 Chris WIlianms Fowl er IN 8:48.8
M OVERALL 99 108 0:58:57.8 1421 Casper Joergensen Chanpaign IL 7:45.5 | M OVERALL 214 190 1:07:05.2 1551 Ryan Root Chanpaign IL 8:49.6
M OVERALL 100 109 0:58:58.6 1312 David d assburn Earl Park IN 7:45.6 | M OVERALL 215 191 1:07:12.4 1740 Daniel Hall Wat seka IL 8:50. 6
M OVERALL 101 110 0:59:00.7 1591 Brett Hess Fort Wayne IN 7:45.9 | M OVERALL 216 192 1:07:13.0 1340 Patrick Snyder Rantoul IL 8:50.7
M OVERALL 102 111 0:59:01.6 1590 Bradley Hess Fort Wayne IN 7:46.0 | MOVERALL 217 193 1:07:13.5 1694 Daniel Spradley Aurora IL 8:50.7
M OVERALL 103 112 0:59:05.7 1469 Gary Davidson Logansport IN 7:46.5 | F OVERALL 218 25 1:07:14.0 1615 Wendy Garvin I ndi anapolis IN 8:50.8
M OVERALL 104 113  0:59:10.7 1729 M ke Monson Chanpaign IL 7:47.2 | M OVERALL 219 194 1:07:14.6 1614 Lance Garnin I ndi anapolis IN 8:50.9
M OVERALL 105 115 0:59:14.1 1600 Darrel Zeck Terre Haute IN 7:47.6 | F OVERALL 220 26 1:07:20.9 1593 Katie Hollingsworth Kokomo I'N 8:51.7
M OVERALL 106 118 0:59:21.3 1552 Benjanin Byron Trunbul | St. Joseph IL 7:48.6 | M OVERALL 221 195 1:07:21.5 1556 Keith Raynond Pal ngren Normal IL 8:51.8
M OVERALL 107 119 0:59:23.1 1710 Shane Cultra Urbana IL 7:48.8 | F OVERALL 222 27 1:07:22.9 1442 Unma Patel Chanpaign IL 8:52.0
M OVERALL 108 120 0:59:29.5 1544 Bryan Colvin Maroa | L 7:49.7 | M OVERALL 223 196 1:07:25.3 1579 Larry Swanson Loves Park IL 8:52.3
M OVERALL 109 121 0:59:31.0 1620 Bill Thornhill Urbana IL 7:49.9 | M OVERALL 224 197 1:07:26.8 1464 David Bl ake Roachdal e I N 8:52.5
M OVERALL 110 123 0:59:32.2 1697 Doug Cichon Dwi ght IL 7:50.0 | M OVERALL 225 198 1:07:33.7 1684 Lysle Saubert Decatur |L 8:53.4
M OVERALL 111 124 0:59:38.0 1554 Andrew Carl Singer Chanpaign IL 7:50.8 | M OVERALL 226 199 1:07:59.2 1573 John Mannen Tuscola IL 8:56.7
M OVERALL 112 125 0:59:45.6 1449 Robert Kidd Terre Haute IN 7:51.8 | M OVERALL 227 200 1:08:05.6 1385 Floyd Bosworth Terre Haute IN 8:57.6
M OVERALL 113 126 0:59:55.2 1330 Rick Wicker Danville IN 7:53.1 | M OVERALL 228 201 1:08:07.5 1539 Geg Brant Danville IL 8:57.8
M OVERALL 114 127 1:00: 01.4 1691 Tyler Perrin Monticello IN 7:53.9 | MOVERALL 229 202 1:08:11.2 1687 Tom G egory Rossville IL 8:58.3
M OVERALL 115 128 1:00:04.3 1561 FEric Snith Tinley Park IL 7:54.3 | MOVERALL 230 203 1:08:12.6 1689 Jimmy Huggett Chanpaign IL 8:58.5
M OVERALL 116 129 1:00: 14.3 1546 Jonathan M chae Schaap Mahomet | L 7:55.6 | MOVERALL 231 204 1:08:14.8 1564 Chris Panaranto Canmby I N 8:58.8
M OVERALL 117 130 1:00:14.9 1547 Paul Allen Schaap Mahomet |L 7:55.6 | MOVERALL 232 205 1:08:15.4 1348 Richard MacHado Gand Rapids M 8:58.9
M OVERALL 118 131 1:00:16.2 1506 Matt Kubsch Normal IL 7:55.8 | M OVERALL 233 206 1:08:20.3 1700 Don Wese Danville IL 8:59.5
M OVERALL 119 132 1:00:17.1 1610 Jordan Stipp Danville IL 7:55.9 | M OVERALL 234 207 1:08:21.2 1415 Ronald Hernann Chanpaign IL 8:59.6
M OVERALL 120 133 1:00:21.3 1428 Benoit Collard Chanpaign IL 7:56.5 | M OVERALL 235 208 1:08:22.3 1351 Terry Retson Chesterton IN 8:59.8
M OVERALL 121 134 1:00:31.1 1568 Joe Liechty Greencastle IN 7:57.8 | M OVERALL 236 209 1:08:26.7 1347 Steve Henry Urbana IL 9:00. 4
M OVERALL 122 135 1:00: 31.8 1390 Kevin Stroud Danville IL 7:57.9 | M OVERALL 237 210 1:08:43.8 1661 Mark Wl drop Philo IL 9:02.6
M OVERALL 123 136 1:00:32.8 1368 G egg Rose Mahomet |L 7:58.0 | F OVERALL 238 28 1:08:48.6 1704 Lorie Turchi Newport | N 9:03.2
M OVERALL 124 137 1:00:33.9 1623 Steve Kearney Chesterton IN 7:58.1 | MOVERALL 239 211 1:08:49.6 1692 Paul Spinner Paris IL 9:03. 4
M OVERALL 125 138 1:00:41.5 1581 Geg Youngen Saint Joseph IL 7:59.1 | F OVERALL 240 29 1:08:50.4 1537 G sele Phillips Bl oomi ngton IN 9:03.5
M OVERALL 126 139 1:00:56.6 1389 Christopher Kines I ndi anapolis IN 8:01.1 | MOVERALL 241 212 1:08:51.8 1461 Roger Budreau Fow er IN 9:03.7
M OVERALL 127 140 1:01:11.7 1269 Bill Thonas Hof f man Estates IL 8:03.1 | MOVERALL 242 213 1:08:52.3 1662 Jimmy Snith Fishers IN 9:03.7
M OVERALL 128 141  1:01:21.9 1458 Brent Radonski Mazon IL 8:04.5 | MOVERALL 243 214 1:09:05.5 1525 M ke Wl son Val parai so IN 9:05.5
M OVERALL 129 142 1:01:24.6 1560 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 8:04.8 | M OVERALL 244 215 1:09:06.2 1319 Bill Dey Chanpaign IL 9:05.6
M OVERALL 130 143 1:01:25.8 1712 Carl Bookwal ter Chicago IL 8:05.0 | F OVERALL 245 30 1:09:12.4 1297 Jane Johnshoy Domi er Urbana IL 9:06. 4
M OVERALL 131 144 1:01:28.2 1731 Jim Wal en I ndi anapolis IN 8:05.3 | M OVERALL 246 216 1:09:14.4 1500 Allen Edwards Bl oomi ngton IN 9:06.6
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M OVERALL 132 145 1:01:31.0 1628 Billy Hubbard Brazil IN 8:05.7 | MOVERALL 247 217 1:09:14.9 1394 Jereny Anderson Chanpaign IL 9:06.7
M OVERALL 133 146 1:01:37.2 1705 Andrew Signor Urbana I L 8:06.5 | MOVERALL 248 218 1:09:15.7 1588 Leigh Sharp Decatur IL 9:06.8
M OVERALL 134 147 1:01:38.1 1690 Ryan Sessions Heyworth IL 8:06.6 | MOVERALL 249 219 1:09:16.8 1275 Tinothy Beadl es I ndi anapolis IN 9:06.9
M OVERALL 135 148 1:01:39.1 1657 WIIiam Vasquez Lake In the Hills IL 8:06.7 | F OVERALL 250 31 1:09:19.9 1463 Jeanne Kl een M nonk IL 9:07.4
M OVERALL 136 149 1:01:46.4 1501 G ant Cunni ngham Fai rmount |L 8:07.7 | M OVERALL 251 220 1:09:21.6 1282 Thomas Quilfoyle Oland Park IL 9:07.6
M OVERALL 137 150 1:01:51.5 1696 Jeff Trask Heyworth IL 8:08.4 | F OVERALL 252 32 1:09:35.6 1466 Cheryl Beeson-Snith Terre Haute IN 9:09.4
M OVERALL 138 152 1:02: 02.5 1641 Scott Amadon Ki ngman I N 8:09.8 | F OVERALL 253 33 1:09:38.5 1520 Jayne Wllis Schererville IN 9:09.8
M OVERALL 139 153 1:02: 03.2 1624 Tom Moel | er Chesterton IN 8:09.9 | M OVERALL 254 221 1:09:39.9 1606 Jesse Martinez Jr. I ndi anapolis IN 9:10.0
M OVERALL 140 155 1:02:11.8 1665 Cody Yager Newt on | L 8:11.0 | M OVERALL 255 222 1:09:48.2 1286 Thonas Quilfoyle Loda IL 9:11.1
M OVERALL 141 156 1:02:12.4 1714 Larry Mller Springfield IL 8:11.1 | MOVERALL 256 223 1:09:51.0 1362 Wesley Seitz Chanpaign IL 9:11. 4
M OVERALL 142 157 1:02:16.2 1267 Justin M Thorlton Bismarck IL 8:11.6 | MOVERALL 257 224 1:09:52.3 1516 Mke Garza Georgetown | L 9:11.6
M OVERALL 143 158 1:02:24.7 1718 Daniel Perez Danville IL 8:12.7 | MOVERALL 258 225 1:09:57.1 1726 GConzal o Perez Chanpaign IL 9:12.3
M OVERALL 144 160 1:02:28.3 1619 Jim Qirk Pal os Heights IL 8:13.2 | F OVERALL 259 34 1:09:57.9 1494 Courtney Mller Chanpaign IL 9:12. 4
M OVERALL 145 161 1:02:31.8 1437 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 8:13.7 | MOVERALL 260 226 1:10: 01.1 1566 Joseph Thona Terre Haute IN 9:12.8
M OVERALL 146 162  1:02:36.4 1571 Kurt MKinnis Qterbein IN 8:14.3 | F OVERALL 261 35 1:10:10.6 1293 Mchelle A Sumers Normal |IL 9:14.0
M OVERALL 147 163 1:02:39.4 1519 Ed Reid Decatur |L 8:14.7 | M OVERALL 262 227 1:10:24.9 1675 Thomas Dol an Charleston IL 9:15.9
M OVERALL 148 164 1:02:59.3 1622 Andrew Kear ney Chesterton IN 8:17.3 | F OVERALL 263 36 1:10:28.5 1535 Julie MIls Chanpaign IL 9:16.4
M OVERALL 149 167 1:03:11.1 1669 David Bechtold Covington IN 8:18.8 | M OVERALL 264 228 1:10:33.3 1730 Max Chapnan Pekin IL 9:17.0
M OVERALL 150 168 1:03:29.8 1526 GCeorge Brown Cinton IL 8:21.3 | M OVERALL 265 229 1:10:35.9 1455 WIlliamHartley Commer ce Township M 9:17. 4
M OVERALL 151 169 1:03:30.7 1417 Janes Konopack Chanpaign IL 8:21.4 | F OVERALL 266 37 1:10:45.7 1495 Angel a Shanhart Newt on IL 9:18.6
M OVERALL 152 170 1:03:33.1 1565 Tony Thoma Mooresville IN 8:21.7 | M OVERALL 267 230 1:10:50.5 1510 Curt Chanbers Hillsboro IN 9:19.3
M OVERALL 153 171 1:03:36.6 1401 Bill Billings Danville IL 8:22.2 | MOVERALL 268 231 1:10:51.6 1402 Eric Wani nger I ndi anapolis IN 9:19.4
M OVERALL 154 172 1:04:09.5 1708 Rick Seals Bl oomi ngton IL 8:26.5 | F OVERALL 269 38 1:10:52.9 1676 Al yssa Phinney Charleston I L 9:19.6
M OVERALL 155 173 1:04:13.1 1597 Francisco Villegas Brook IN 8:27.0 | MOVERALL 270 232 1:10:53.3 1656 Gene Phinney Chrisman IL 9:19.6
M OVERALL 156 174 1:04:15.1 1314 Joshua Baber I ndi anapolis IN 8:27.3 | MOVERALL 271 233 1:11:13.1 1484 Louie Brown West Terre Haute IN 9:22.3
M OVERALL 157 175 1:04:18.0 1313 Steve Baber I ndi anapolis IN 8:27.6 | MOVERALL 272 234 1:11:14.6 1287 Blair Wlroy Chicago IL 9:22.4
M OVERALL 158 176 1:04:18.7 1725 Bob Wngo Collinsville IL 8:27.7 | M OVERALL 273 235 1:11:27.6 1649 M chael Dreher Danville IL 9:24.2
M OVERALL 159 177 1:04:24.0 1612 GCene MDowel | Gfford IL 8:28.4 | M OVERALL 274 236 1:11:30.7 1342 Karl Johnson Wodridge IL 9:24.6
M OVERALL 160 178 1:04:28.4 1430 Kevin Wight Georgetown |L 8:29.0 | F OVERALL 275 39 1:11:36.1 1598 Vanessa Lorenz Russiaville IN 9:25.3
M OVERALL 161 179 1:04:32.4 1557 Leo Donald Her nes Heyworth IL 8:29.5 | M OVERALL 276 237 1:11:47.2 1584 Joe Spesard Paris IL 9:26.7
M OVERALL 162 180 1:04:38.9 1680 Gary Lee Mincie IN 8:30.4 | M OVERALL 277 238 1:11:49.2 1365 David Wi cker Danville IN 9:27.0
M OVERALL 163 181 1:04:40.8 1443 Janak Patel Chanpaign IL 8:30.6 | F OVERALL 278 40 1:11:57.8 1318 Rebecca Dey Chanpaign IL 9:28.1
M OVERALL 164 183 1:04:43.4 1577 A ex Vasquez Normal |IL 8:31.0 | MOVERALL 279 239 1:11:59.0 1572 Aaron Allen Lafayette IN 9:28.3
M OVERALL 165 184 1:04:55.6 1485 Kevin Vogt Ef fi ngham I L 8:32.6 | MOVERALL 280 240 1:12:14.1 1339 Steve Barnes Fi shers IN 9:30.3
M OVERALL 166 185 1:04:57.4 1702 Jesse Seneyn South Holland IL 8:32.8 | MOVERALL 281 241 1:12:20.8 1324 Paul Verneul en Wiite Heath IL 9:31.2
M OVERALL 167 186 1:04:57.8 1263 Ryan Carra Urbana IL 8:32.9 | MOVERALL 282 242 1:12:49.3 1353 Vance Innes Danville IL 9:34.9
M OVERALL 168 187 1:04:58.3 1538 Stewart Garrett Monticello IL 8:32.9 | M OVERALL 283 243 1:13:01.6 1576 Chester Lewandowski Portage IN 9:36.5
M OVERALL 169 188 1:04:59.8 1451 Larry Wells Danville IL 8:33.1 | M OVERALL 284 244 1:13:22.1 1609 Ray Franks North Vernon IN 9:39.2
M OVERALL 170 189 1:05:03.3 1406 Joey Splittorff Charleston IL 8:33.6 | M OVERALL 285 245 1:13:23.4 1505 Steve Kubsch Normal IL 9:39.4
M OVERALL 171 190 1:05:10.2 1294 Joseph Mirphy Chanpaign IL 8:34.5 | F OVERALL 286 41 1:13:24.3 1530 Kathy Morris Terre Haute IN 9:39.5
M OVERALL 172 191 1:05:15.4 1302 Tinmothy P MMhon Chanpaign IL 8:35.2 | M OVERALL 287 246 1:13:27.0 1468 Chuck Bucher Marshal | IL 9:39.9
M OVERALL 173 193 1:05:29.0 1480 Kurt Shetter Avon I N 8:37.0 | M OVERALL 288 247 1:13:35.4 1289 Shea Nangle Chanpaign IL 9:41.0
M OVERALL 174 195 1:05:31.2 1288 Gegory Al an Fal eskin Aurora IL 8:37.3 | MOVERALL 289 248 1:13:39.4 1541 Todd Searing Urbana I L 9:41.5
M OVERALL 175 197 1:05:33.6 1664 Steve O Connor Petersburg IL 8:37.6 | F OVERALL 290 42 1:14:03.1 1446 Barb Stayton I ndi anapolis IN 9:44.6
M OVERALL 176 198 1:05:35.6 1364 Richard Castleton Val parai so IN 8:37.8 | MOVERALL 291 249 1:14:10.1 1477 Gscar Young |11 Hoopeston | L 9:45.5
M OVERALL 177 199 1:05:46.5 1336 Lyle Mller Kokormo I N 8:39.3 | MOVERALL 292 250 1:14:11.6 1379 Kevin Conlin Sullivan IL 9:45.7
M OVERALL 178 200 1:06: 04.1 1301 Heyzeus Paynin D Asski Decatur IL 8:41.6 | MOVERALL 293 251 1:14:14.3 1393 John Pranschke Decatur IL 9:46.1
M OVERALL 179 202 1:06:17.2 1559 Mchael Pl atzke St. Charles IL 8:43.3 | MOVERALL 294 252 1:14:17.8 1467 David Snith Terre Haute IN 9:46.6
M OVERALL 180 203 1:06:21.1 1343 Jim Hal sey I ndi anapolis IN 8:43.8 | M OVERALL 295 253 1:14:32.1 1603 Scott Burd Terre Haute IN 9:48.4
M OVERALL 181 204 1:06:27.9 1309 John Breckenridge Val parai so IN 8:44.7 | F OVERALL 296 43 1:14:38.1 1611 Pat Pierce Bour bonnai s IL 9:49.2
M OVERALL 182 205 1:06:31.0 1645 Ron Gebbi nk Danville IL 8:45.1 | M OVERALL 297 254 1:14:40.2 1260 Eric J Johnson I ndi anapolis IN 9:49.5
M OVERALL 183 206 1:06:31.7 1497 Tyler Hol sapple Jewett |IL 8:45.2 | M OVERALL 298 255 1:14:40.8 1682 Derek Braun West Terre Haute IN 9:49.6
M OVERALL 184 207 1:06:34.6 1706 M chael Powel | Chanpaign IL 8:45.6 | M OVERALL 299 256 1:14:42.2 1522 Andrew Perkins Evanston IL 9:49.8
M OVERALL 185 208 1:06:38.4 1459 Rick Harting Jr. Peoria Heights IL 8:46.1 | M OVERALL 300 257 1:14:45.2 1631 John Reese Tilton IL 9:50.2
M OVERALL 186 209 1:06:40.7 1271 Jimdifton Chat ham | L 8:46.4 | M OVERALL 301 258 1:14:46.0 1513 Ben Jansen Newton IL 9:50.3
M OVERALL 187 210 1:06:44.0 1412 Gegory Townsend Kokomo I'N 8:46.8 | M OVERALL 302 259 1:14:46.7 1447 Randall Hardwick North Vernon IN 9:50.4
M OVERALL 188 212 1:06:56.3 1304 David Washburn Chanpaign IL 8:48.5 | M OVERALL 303 260 1:14:53.8 1277 Sanuel Beshers Urbana IL 9:51.3
M OVERALL 189 213  1:06:58.7 1399 Chris Wllians Fowl er IN 8:48.8 | MOVERALL 304 261 1:14:56.2 1562 Tom Rice Chanpaign IL 9:51.6
M OVERALL 190 214  1:07:05.2 1551 Ryan Root Chanpai gn IL 8:49.6 | F OVERALL 305 44 1:14:58.2 1410 Barbara Bailey Urbana IL 9:51.9
M OVERALL 191 215 1:07:12.4 1740 Daniel Hall Wat seka IL 8:50.6 | M OVERALL 306 262 1:15:06.3 1647 Richard Roth Danville IL 9:52.9
M OVERALL 192 216 1:07:13.0 1340 Patrick Snyder Rantoul IL 8:50.7 | F OVERALL 307 45 1:15:07.9 1626 Tracy Neitzel Rantoul IL 9:53.1
M OVERALL 193 217 1:07:13.5 1694 Daniel Spradley Aurora IL 8:50.7 | M OVERALL 308 263 1:15:12.2 1596 M chael Powers I ndi anapolis IN 9:53.7
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M OVERALL 194 219 1:07:14.6 1614 Lance Garnin I ndi anapolis IN 8:50.9 | MOVERALL 309 264 1:15:13.0 1720 Larry Paul Evansville IN 9:53.8
M OVERALL 195 221 1:07:21.5 1556 Keith Raynond Pal ngren Normal |IL 8:51.8 | MOVERALL 310 265 1:15:13.4 1716 Jeff Cunbel Chanpaign IL 9:53.9
M OVERALL 196 223 1:07:25.3 1579 Larry Swanson Loves Park IL 8:52.3 | F OVERALL 311 46 1:15:17.4 1453 Stacy Wlls Danville IL 9:54.4
M OVERALL 197 224  1:07:26.8 1464 David Bl ake Roachdal e IN 8:52.5 | F OVERALL 312 47 1:15:18.9 1592 Mchelle Hol lingsworth Kokomp I N 9:54.6
M OVERALL 198 225 1:07:33.7 1684 Lysle Saubert Decatur |IL 8:53.4 | M OVERALL 313 266 1:15:19.7 1367 Randy G eason Normal IL 9:54.7
M OVERALL 199 226 1:07:59.2 1573 John Mannen Tuscola IL 8:56.7 | M OVERALL 314 267 1:15:27.1 1471 Terry Field Covington IN 9:55.7
M OVERALL 200 227 1:08:05.6 1385 Floyd Bosworth Terre Haute IN 8:57.6 | M OVERALL 315 268 1:15:30.1 1750 Steve Meiners Athens IL 9:56.1
M OVERALL 201 228 1:08:07.5 1539 Geg Brant Danville IL 8:57.8 | F OVERALL 316 48 1:15:31.7 1426 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 9:56.3
M OVERALL 202 229 1:08:11.2 1687 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 8:58.3 | M OVERALL 317 269 1:15:40.5 1450 Larry Wasson North Vernon IN 9:57.4
M OVERALL 203 230 1:08:12.6 1689 Jinmmy Huggett Chanpaign IL 8:58.5 | F OVERALL 318 49 1:15:46.0 1396 Heidi Lange Danville IL 9:58.2
M OVERALL 204 231 1:08:14.8 1564 Chris Panaranto Canmby I N 8:58.8 | F OVERALL 319 50 1:15:49.2 1386 Mra Bosworth Terre Haute IN 9:58.6
M OVERALL 205 232 1:08:15.4 1348 Richard MacHado Gand Rapids M 8:58.9 | F OVERALL 320 51 1:15:50.2 1654 Mchele Wl son Westfield IN 9:58.7
M OVERALL 206 233 1:08:20.3 1700 Don Wese Danville IL 8:59.5 | MOVERALL 321 270 1:15:51.5 1653 Mark W/l son Westfield IN 9:58.9
M OVERALL 207 234 1:08:21.2 1415 Ronald Hernann Chanpaign IL 8:59.6 | MOVERALL 322 271 1:15:58.2 1518 Dan Fossier Decatur IL 9:59.8
M OVERALL 208 235 1:08:22.3 1351 Terry Retson Chesterton IN 8:59.8 | MOVERALL 323 272 1:16:05.6 1487 Jeff dinton Joliet IL 10: 00.7
M OVERALL 209 236  1:08:26.7 1347 Steve Henry Urbana IL 9:00.4 | MOVERALL 324 273 1:16:07.0 1523 Matt G bson Joliet IL 10: 00. 9
M OVERALL 210 237 1:08:43.8 1661 Mark Wl drop Philo IL 9:02.6 | M OVERALL 325 274 1:16:09.1 1741 Thomas Howard M. Zion IL 10: 01. 2
M OVERALL 211 239 1:08:49.6 1692 Paul Spinner Paris IL 9:03.4 | M OVERALL 326 275 1:16:09.6 1724 Matt Sekosky Oeana I L 10: 01. 3
M OVERALL 212 241 1:08:51.8 1461 Roger Budreau Fowl er IN 9:03.7 | M OVERALL 327 276 1:16:10.6 1717 Stuart Jackson Chanpaign IL 10: 01. 4
M OVERALL 213 242 1:08:52.3 1662 Jimmy Smith Fishers IN 9:03.7 | M OVERALL 328 277 1:16:25.5 1627 Gegory Harris Urbana IL 10: 03. 4
M OVERALL 214 243 1:09:05.5 1525 Mke Wl son Val parai so IN 9:05.5 | MOVERALL 329 278 1:16:47.5 1327 Jerry Cunni ngham Lebanon IN 10: 06. 3
M OVERALL 215 244 1:09:06.2 1319 Bill Dey Chanpaign IL 9:05.6 | M OVERALL 330 279 1:16:55.7 1397 Jim Reno I ndi anapolis IN 10: 07.3
M OVERALL 216 246 1:09:14.4 1500 Al len Edwards Bl oomi ngton IN 9:06.6 | F OVERALL 331 52 1:17:02.9 1392 Gena Stephenson Bl oomi ngton IL 10: 08. 3
M OVERALL 217 247 1:09:14.9 1394 Jereny Anderson Chanpaign IL 9:06.7 | MOVERALL 332 280 1:17:13.5 1703 Dave Ghent Chanpaign IL 10: 09. 7
M OVERALL 218 248  1:09:15.7 1588 Leigh Sharp Decatur IL 9:06.8 | MOVERALL 333 281 1:17:20.8 1383 Khalid Hattar Chanpaign IL 10:10.6
M OVERALL 219 249 1:09:16.8 1275 Tinothy Beadl es I ndi anapolis IN 9:06.9 | M OVERALL 334 282 1:17:31.8 1511 Scott Hat haway Logansport | N 10:12.1
M OVERALL 220 251 1:09:21.6 1282 Thomas Quilfoyle Oland Park IL 9:07.6 | F OVERALL 335 53 1:17:42.0 1483 Diane Brown West Terre Haute IN 10:13.4
M OVERALL 221 254 1:09:39.9 1606 Jesse Martinez Jr. I ndi anapolis IN 9:10.0 | M OVERALL 336 283 1:17:46.5 1355 Larry G ant Monticello IL 10:14.0
M OVERALL 222 255 1:09:48.2 1286 Thomas Quilfoyle Loda IL 9:11.1 | M OVERALL 337 284 1:17:57.6 1745 Chuck Wnkle Bl oomi ngton IN 10:15.5
M OVERALL 223 256 1:09:51.0 1362 Wesley Seitz Chanpaign IL 9:11.4 | M OVERALL 338 285 1:17:58.8 1427 Steve Dahl Mahomet I L 10:15.6
M OVERALL 224 257 1:09:52.3 1516 M ke Garza Georgetown |L 9:11.6 | M OVERALL 339 286 1:18:06.9 1707 Robert Shepherd Chanpaign IL 10:16.7
M OVERALL 225 258 1:09:57.1 1726 Conzal o Perez Chanpaign IL 9:12.3 | F OVERALL 340 54 1:18:17.3 1416 Deborah Bezanis Chicago IL 10:18.1
M OVERALL 226 260 1:10:01.1 1566 Joseph Thoma Terre Haute IN 9:12.8 | MOVERALL 341 287 1:18:18.0 1688 Jonathan Kaye Toledo IL 10:18.2
M OVERALL 227 262 1:10:24.9 1675 Thomas Dol an Charleston I L 9:15.9 | MOVERALL 342 288 1:18:23.5 1548 |an Seecof Fairland IN 10:18.9
M OVERALL 228 264 1:10:33.3 1730 Max Chapman Pekin IL 9:17.0 | F OVERALL 343 55 1:18:25.7 1701 Marta Sl ezak Brookfield IL 10:19.2
M OVERALL 229 265 1:10:35.9 1455 W/l liam Hartley Commer ce Township M 9:17.4 | MOVERALL 344 289 1:18:45.0 1575 Bryan Wir Westville IL 10:21.7
M OVERALL 230 267 1:10:50.5 1510 Curt Chanbers Hillsboro IN 9:19.3 | F OVERALL 345 56 1:18:57.1 1438 Barb Scrogham Fort Wayne IN 10:23.3
M OVERALL 231 268 1:10:51.6 1402 Eric Waninger I ndi anapolis IN 9:19.4 | F OVERALL 346 57 1:19:02.1 1509 Angel a Ki nder man Dana | N 10:24.0
M OVERALL 232 270 1:10:53.3 1656 GCene Phinney Chrisman IL 9:19.6 | M OVERALL 347 290 1:19:03.0 1640 Shane Van Kl ey Fort Chicago IN 10:24.1
M OVERALL 233 271 1:11:13.1 1484 Louie Brown West Terre Haute IN 9:22.3 | M OVERALL 348 291 1:19:06.2 1723 Kevin Hatten Logansport | N 10:24.5
M OVERALL 234 272 1:11:14.6 1287 Blair WIlroy Chicago IL 9:22.4 | M OVERALL 349 292 1:19:07.6 1432 Robert Pool Onarga IL 10:24.7
M OVERALL 235 273 1:11:27.6 1649 M chael Dreher Danville IL 9:24.2 | M OVERALL 350 293 1:19:13.1 1280 Robert L. Russell Pendl eton IN 10:25. 4
M OVERALL 236 274 1:11:30.7 1342 Karl Johnson Woodri dge IL 9:24.6 | F OVERALL 351 58 1:19:18.9 1264 Sharon Deni se Bondurant I ndi anapolis IN 10: 26. 2
M OVERALL 237 276 1:11:47.2 1584 Joe Spesard Paris IL 9:26.7 | M OVERALL 352 294 1:19:24.5 1335 Alex Mller Kokomo I'N 10:26.9
M OVERALL 238 277  1:11:49.2 1365 David Wi cker Danville IN 9:27.0 | MOVERALL 353 295 1:19:35.6 1440 Zach Pal ner Rantoul IL 10:28.4
M OVERALL 239 279 1:11:59.0 1572 Aaron Allen Laf ayette IN 9:28.3 | MOVERALL 354 296 1:19:40.0 1574 Geg Easterday Cul ver IN 10:28.9
M OVERALL 240 280 1:12:14.1 1339 Steve Barnes Fishers IN 9:30.3 | F OVERALL 355 59 1:19:48.8 1382 Blythe Oark Chanpaign IL 10:30. 1
M OVERALL 241 281 1:12:20.8 1324 Paul Verneul en Wiite Heath IL 9:31.2 | F OVERALL 356 60 1:19:56.1 1422 Signe Joergensen Chanpaign IL 10:31.1
M OVERALL 242 282 1:12:49.3 1353 Vance I|nnes Danville IL 9:34.9 | M OVERALL 357 297 1:20:09.2 1352 John WIkinson Washington IL 10:32.8
M OVERALL 243 283 1:13:01.6 1576 Chester Lewandowski Portage IN 9:36.5 | M OVERALL 358 298 1:20:21.7 1678 Tom Butler Normal IL 10:34. 4
M OVERALL 244 284 1:13:22.1 1609 Ray Franks North Vernon IN 9:39.2 | F OVERALL 359 61 1:20:24.0 1460 Sarah Canpbel | Terre Haute IN 10:34.7
M OVERALL 245 285 1:13:23.4 1505 Steve Kubsch Normal IL 9:39.4 | F OVERALL 360 62 1:20:30.0 1305 Sandra Kay Loeb Chanpaign IL 10:35.5
M OVERALL 246 287 1:13:27.0 1468 Chuck Bucher Marshal | IL 9:39.9 | F OVERALL 361 63 1:20:30.8 1733 Geri Col dberg Chanpaign IL 10: 35.6
M OVERALL 247 288 1:13:35.4 1289 Shea Nangl e Chanpaign IL 9:41.0 | M OVERALL 362 299 1:20:32.4 1659 Stan Shobe Chanpaign IL 10:35.8
M OVERALL 248 289 1:13:39.4 1541 Todd Searing Urbana IL 9:41.5 | M OVERALL 363 300 1:20:33.2 1323 Mchael Twi dwel | Danville IL 10:35.9
M OVERALL 249 291 1:14:10.1 1477 GOscar Young III Hoopeston | L 9:45.5 | M OVERALL 364 301 1:20:38.6 1742 Jose Sanchez Chicago IL 10:36.7
M OVERALL 250 292 1:14:11.6 1379 Kevin Conlin Sullivan IL 9:45.7 | F OVERALL 365 64 1:20:50.5 1474 Jill Schneider Bl oomi ngton IL 10:38. 2
M OVERALL 251 293  1:14:14.3 1393 John Pranschke Decatur IL 9:46.1 | F OVERALL 366 65 1:20:51.4 1308 Julie D. Howell Normal |IL 10:38.3
M OVERALL 252 294  1:14:17.8 1467 David Snith Terre Haute IN 9:46.6 | F OVERALL 367 66 1:20:52.4 1418 Leann Steidinger Bl oomi ngton IL 10:38.5
M OVERALL 253 295 1:14:32.1 1603 Scott Burd Terre Haute IN 9:48.4 | M OVERALL 368 302 1:20:56.9 1354 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton |IL 10:39.1
M OVERALL 254 297 1:14:40.2 1260 Eric J Johnson I ndi anapolis IN 9:49.5 | F OVERALL 369 67 1:21:07.9 1333 Stacy Wi gham Shel burn IN 10:40.5
M OVERALL 255 298 1:14:40.8 1682 Derek Braun West Terre Haute IN 9:49.6 | M OVERALL 370 303 1:21:10.7 1346 Kent Wl strom Bl oomi ngton |IL 10:40.9
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M OVERALL 256 299 1:14:42.2 1522 Andrew Perkins Evanston IL 9:49.8 | F OVERALL 371 68 1:21:21.7 1332 Jennifer Hinkel Shel burn IN 10:42.3
M OVERALL 257 300 1:14:45.2 1631 John Reese Tilton IL 9:50.2 | MOVERALL 372 304 1:21:34.9 1521 Mchael Wllis Schererville IN 10:44.1
M OVERALL 258 301 1:14:46.0 1513 Ben Jansen Newt on | L 9:50.3 | MOVERALL 373 305 1:21:51.2 1715 Fred Price Onarga IL 10: 46.2
M OVERALL 259 302 1:14:46.7 1447 Randall Hardw ck North Vernon IN 9:50.4 | MOVERALL 374 306 1:22:26.0 1433 Robert Bopp La Place IL 10:50.8
M OVERALL 260 303 1:14:53.8 1277 Sanuel Beshers Urbana IL 9:51.3 | F OVERALL 375 69 1:22:32.8 1540 Devonne Anderson Zionsville IN 10:51.7
M OVERALL 261 304 1:14:56.2 1562 Tom Rice Chanpaign IL 9:51.6 | M OVERALL 376 307 1:23:02.7 1358 Bob Mtchell Carnel IN 10:55.6
M OVERALL 262 306 1:15:06.3 1647 Richard Roth Danville IL 9:52.9 | F OVERALL 377 70 1:23:05.8 1395 Susan Anderson Chanpaign IL 10:56.0
M OVERALL 263 308 1:15:12.2 1596 M chael Powers I ndi anapolis IN 9:53.7 | M OVERALL 378 308 1:23:07.9 1429 Kim Martin Chanpaign IL 10:56. 3
M OVERALL 264 309 1:15:13.0 1720 Larry Paul Evansville IN 9:53.8 | F OVERALL 379 71 1:23:13.3 1673 Lisa Kallis Charleston IL 10: 57.0
M OVERALL 265 310 1:15:13.4 1716 Jeff Gunbel Chanpaign IL 9:53.9 | F OVERALL 380 72 1:23:19.4 1405 Jo Pridenore Terre Haute IN 10:57.8
M OVERALL 266 313 1:15:19.7 1367 Randy d eason Normal |IL 9:54.7 | MOVERALL 381 309 1:23:23.2 1743 Steve Hargrave Danville IL 10:58. 3
M OVERALL 267 314  1:15:27.1 1471 Terry Field Covington IN 9:55.7 | F OVERALL 382 73 1:23:33.2 1602 Annie Wlls Pendl eton IN 10:59.6
M OVERALL 268 315 1:15:30.1 1750 Steve Meiners Athens | L 9:56.1 | MOVERALL 383 310 1:23:36.4 1268 M chael A Astrosky Moweaqua | L 11:00. 1
M OVERALL 269 317 1:15:40.5 1450 Larry Wasson North Vernon IN 9:57.4 | MOVERALL 384 311 1:23:49.4 1527 Earl Fuller WIliamsport IN 11:01.8
M OVERALL 270 321 1:15:51.5 1653 Mark WIson Westfield IN 9:58.9 | F OVERALL 385 74 1:24:29.8 1685 Shanna Saubert Decatur IL 11:07.1
M OVERALL 271 322 1:15:58.2 1518 Dan Fossier Decatur IL 9:59.8 | F OVERALL 386 75 1:24:46.7 1650 Susanna Hawkins St. Joseph IL 11:09.3
M OVERALL 272 323 1:16:05.6 1487 Jeff dinton Joliet IL 10: 00.7 | M OVERALL 387 312 1:25:12.0 1441 Mchael Geen Chanpaign IL 11:12.6
M OVERALL 273 324 1:16:07.0 1523 Matt G bson Joliet IL 10: 00.9 | M OVERALL 388 313 1:25:18.9 1503 Bill Bleich Melvin IL 11:13.5
M OVERALL 274 325 1:16:09.1 1741 Thonmas Howard M. Zion IL 10:01.2 | F OVERALL 389 76 1:25:32.1 1322 Rachel Bl onqui st Urbana IL 11:15.3
M OVERALL 275 326 1:16:09.6 1724 Matt Sekosky Oreana I L 10:01.3 | M OVERALL 390 314 1:25:44.0 1414 Kevin Nol an Schaunburg IL 11:16.8
M OVERALL 276 327 1:16:10.6 1717 Stuart Jackson Chanpaign IL 10: 01.4 | M OVERALL 391 315 1:25:53.1 1381 Jerry Parsons Normal |L 11:18.0
M OVERALL 277 328 1:16:25.5 1627 Gegory Harris Urbana I L 10:03.4 | MOVERALL 392 316 1:26:15.3 1637 Richard King Urbana I L 11:21.0
M OVERALL 278 329 1:16:47.5 1327 Jerry Cunni ngham Lebanon I N 10:06.3 | M OVERALL 393 317 1:26:26.7 1728 Evan Mnson Mahoret | L 11:22.5
M OVERALL 279 330 1:16:55.7 1397 Jim Reno I ndi anapolis IN 10:07.3 | F OVERALL 394 77 1:26:35.4 1738 Eva Stobnicki Bannockburn IL 11:23.6
M OVERALL 280 332 1:17:13.5 1703 Dave Ghent Chanpaign IL 10:09.7 | MOVERALL 395 318 1:26:41.1 1360 Patrick Dunagan Bl oomi ngton IL 11:24. 4
M OVERALL 281 333 1:17:20.8 1383 Khalid Hattar Chanpaign IL 10:10.6 | F OVERALL 396 78 1:27:13.6 1543 Diane Kel |l enburger Portage IN 11:28.6
M OVERALL 282 334 1:17:31.8 1511 Scott Hat haway Logansport | N 10:12.1 | F OVERALL 397 79 1:27:19.8 1372 Shannon Nail MacOn | L 11:29.4
M OVERALL 283 336 1:17:46.5 1355 Larry Gant Monticello IL 10:14.0 | F OVERALL 398 80 1:27:31.4 1496 Lindsey Shanhart Newt on I L 11:31.0
M OVERALL 284 337 1:17:57.6 1745 Chuck Wnkle Bl oomi ngton IN 10:15.5 | M OVERALL 399 319 1:27:45.2 1444 David Tayl or Plainfield IN 11:32.8
M OVERALL 285 338 1:17:58.8 1427 Steve Dahl Mahonet | L 10:15.6 | M OVERALL 400 320 1:28:04.6 1384 Scott Hof f nan Monticello IL 11:35.3
M OVERALL 286 339 1:18:06.9 1707 Robert Shepherd Chanpaign IL 10:16.7 | M OVERALL 401 321 1:28:16.9 1407 Dana Budd New Haven | N 11:37.0
M OVERALL 287 341 1:18:18.0 1688 Jonathan Kaye Toledo IL 10:18.2 | M OVERALL 402 322 1:28:25.1 1445 Bob Sunman I ndi anapolis IN 11:38.0
M OVERALL 288 342 1:18:23.5 1548 |an Seecof Fairland IN 10:18.9 | F OVERALL 403 81 1:29:11.5 1281 Julie Col brese Chicago IL 11:44.1
M OVERALL 289 344  1:18:45.0 1575 Bryan Weir Westville IL 10:21.7 | MOVERALL 404 323 1:29:13.8 1261 Pete Kl aeser Sauk Village IL 11:44.4
M OVERALL 290 347 1:19:03.0 1640 Shane Van Kl ey Fort Chicago IN 10:24.1 | F OVERALL 405 82 1:29:23.5 1648 Terri Birk Fithian IL 11:45.7
M OVERALL 291 348 1:19:06.2 1723 Kevin Hatten Logansport IN 10:24.5 | M OVERALL 406 324 1:29:34.9 1490 Wnston Steiniche Beecher IL 11:47.2
M OVERALL 292 349 1:19:07.6 1432 Robert Pool Onarga IL 10:24.7 | M OVERALL 407 325 1:30:00.3 1291 Jimmy Wlls Pendl eton IN 11:50. 6
M OVERALL 293 350 1:19:13.1 1280 Robert L. Russell Pendl eton IN 10:25.4 | M OVERALL 408 326 1:30:11.6 1419 Hal Berg Kankakee |L 11:52.1
M OVERALL 294 352 1:19:24.5 1335 Alex Mller Kokomo I N 10:26.9 | M OVERALL 409 327 1:30:12.5 1747 Terry Mles Danville IL 11:52.2
M OVERALL 295 353 1:19:35.6 1440 Zach Pal mer Rantoul IL 10:28.4 | F OVERALL 410 83 1:30:16.7 1274 Jill Savage Fishers IN 11:52.7
M OVERALL 296 354 1:19:40.0 1574 G eg Easterday Cul ver IN 10:28.9 | M OVERALL 411 328 1:30:17.8 1303 J. Ezell Hobart IN 11:52.9
M OVERALL 297 357 1:20:09.2 1352 John WIkinson Washington IL 10:32.8 | F OVERALL 412 84 1:30:18.6 1693 Penny Spi nner Paris IL 11:53.0
M OVERALL 298 358 1:20:21.7 1678 Tom Butler Normal IL 10:34.4 | M OVERALL 413 329 1:31:40.5 1373 Joe Wenckus d enwood | L 12:03.8
M OVERALL 299 362 1:20:32.4 1659 Stan Shobe Chanpaign IL 10:35.8 | F OVERALL 414 85 1:31:45.4 1679 Bonnie MEl wee Urbana I L 12:04.4
M OVERALL 300 363 1:20:33.2 1323 Mchael Twi dwell Danville IL 10:35.9 | F OVERALL 415 86 1:31:45.9 1512 Malory Emmerich Weel er |L 12:04.5
M OVERALL 301 364 1:20:38.6 1742 Jose Sanchez Chicago IL 10:36.7 | F OVERALL 416 87 1:31:48.9 1529 Ann Cal dwel | Terre Haute IN 12:04.9
M OVERALL 302 368 1:20:56.9 1354 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton IL 10:39.1 | F OVERALL 417 88 1:31:51.2 1361 Marjory Schmidt Chanpaign IL 12:05. 2
M OVERALL 303 370 1:21:10.7 1346 Kent Wl strom Bl oomi ngton | L 10:40.9 | F OVERALL 418 89 1:32:15.5 1746 Kay MNamara Hanover Park IL 12:08.4
M OVERALL 304 372 1:21:34.9 1521 Mchael Wllis Schererville IN 10:44.1 | F OVERALL 419 90 1:32:32.4 1369 Katelyn Rose Mahomet | L 12:10.6
M OVERALL 305 373 1:21:51.2 1715 Fred Price Onarga I L 10:46.2 | F OVERALL 420 91 1:32:33.2 1370 Kel sey Rose Mahomet | L 12:10.7
M OVERALL 306 374 1:22:26.0 1433 Robert Bopp La Place IL 10:50.8 | M OVERALL 421 330 1:32:35.9 1608 M ke Evancho I ndi anapolis IN 12:11.0
M OVERALL 307 376 1:23:02.7 1358 Bob Mtchell Carnel IN 10:55.6 | F OVERALL 422 92 1:32:36.8 1583 Terri Conpton Westville IL 12:11.2
M OVERALL 308 378 1:23:07.9 1429 Kim Martin Chanpaign IL 10:56.3 | M OVERALL 423 331 1:32:37.8 1400 Caneron Al den Danville IL 12:11.3
M OVERALL 309 381 1:23:23.2 1743 Steve Hargrave Danville IL 10:58.3 | F OVERALL 424 93 1:32:51.4 1646 Sandy Law yes Danville IL 12:13.1
M OVERALL 310 383 1:23:36.4 1268 Mchael A Astrosky Moweaqua | L 11:00.1 | F OVERALL 425 94 1:33:49.8 1475 Laura Vossnan Chanpaign IL 12:20.8
M OVERALL 311 384 1:23:49.4 1527 Earl Fuller WIliamsport IN 11:01.8 | F OVERALL 426 95 1:33:54.0 1290 Jessica N ekrasz Riverside IL 12:21.3
M OVERALL 312 387 1:25:12.0 1441 Mchael Geen Chanpaign IL 11:12.6 | F OVERALL 427 96 1:36:11.5 1674 Britney Villhauer Normal |L 12:39.4
M OVERALL 313 388 1:25:18.9 1503 Bill Bleich Melvin IL 11:13.5 | M OVERALL 428 332 1:36:58.1 1298 Nathan Johnshoy Doni er Urbana IL 12:45.5
M OVERALL 314 390 1:25:44.0 1414 Kevin Nol an Schaunburg | L 11:16.8 | M OVERALL 429 333 1:37:31.8 1549 Rick Wir Cayuga IN 12:50.0
M OVERALL 315 391 1:25:53.1 1381 Jerry Parsons Normal IL 11:18.0 | M OVERALL 430 334 1:38:58.6 1670 Col by Huffnan Chanpaign IL 13:01. 4
M OVERALL 316 392 1:26:15.3 1637 Richard King Urbana IL 11:21.0 | M OVERALL 431 335 1:39:02.2 1668 Thomas Roth Chanpaign IL 13:01.9
M OVERALL 317 393 1:26:26.7 1728 Evan Monson Mahomet | L 11:22.5 | M OVERALL 432 336 1:39:40.3 1722 Bob Leckron I ndi anapolis IN 13:06.9
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AgeG oup G pPlace
M OVERALL 318
M OVERALL 319
M OVERALL 320
M OVERALL 321
M OVERALL 322
M OVERALL 323
M OVERALL 324
M OVERALL 325
M OVERALL 326
M OVERALL 327
M OVERALL 328
M OVERALL 329
M OVERALL 330
M OVERALL 331
M OVERALL 332
M OVERALL 333
M OVERALL 334
M OVERALL 335
M OVERALL 336
M OVERALL 337
M OVERALL 338
M OVERALL 339
M OVERALL 340
M OVERALL 341
M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

M OVERALL

Ovral |
395
399
400
401
402
404
406
407
408
409
411
413
421
423
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
441
443

Ti
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26:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
36:
37:
38:
39:
39:
40:

41.
45.
04.
16.
25.
13.
34.
00.
11.
12.
17.
40.
35.
37.
58.
31.
58.
02.
40.
25.
1 31.
: 56.
147
1 565.
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Bi b#
1360
1444
1384
1407
1445
1261
1490
1291
1419
1747
1303
1373
1608
1400
1298
1549
1670
1668
1722
1508
1550
1744
1736
1625
1262
1270
1272
1273
1276
1278
1283
1292
1295
1296
1307
1311
1315
1320
1326
1329
1341
1345
1350
1356
1363
1366
1375
1378
1398
1408
1420
1424
1431
1435
1436
1448
1454
1456
1482

Name

Patrick Dunagan
Davi d Tayl or

Scott Hof f man
Dana Budd

Bob Sunman

Pete Kl aeser

W nston Steiniche

Jimy Wlls
Hal Berg
Terry Mles
J. Ezell

Joe Wenckus
M ke Evancho
Caneron Al den

Nat han Johnshoy Doni er

Rick Weir

Col by Huf f man
Thomas Rot h

Bob Leckron
Ryan McMahan
Lil burn Haj ny
Dwane Hanby
John MG nty
David Billings
Ri chard Buse
David Myroup
James Todd Burris
Ni ck Graner
Joseph Pi erandozzi
John Cee

Kl aus Weber

M chael Brown
Zach Trogdon

Ed Trogdon

Dawn Canpbel |
Mat t hew O Connor
Randy Spi egel
Nei | El der

Joe Kazakaitis
Ti m Grant

Mar |l on Query
Dan Kline

Dan Sl ack

Steve Sinpson
Ti m Roessl er
Mke Mrris
George Reid
Gery Conlin
Tom M kli k

Ji m Har man
Buddy G een
John Hi ghl and
Cam Dossey
Charles Hunt
Duane Frichtl
Gregory Snmith
John Pool

Terry Barnfield
Geoffrey Giffiths

City/ ST

Bl oomi ngton IL
Plainfield IN
Monticello IL
New Haven I N

I ndi anapolis IN
Sauk Village IL
Beecher IL
Pendl eton IN
Kankakee IL
Danville IL
Hobart IN

d enwood | L

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Cayuga I N
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Covington IN
Danville IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton IN
Loda IL

Minster IN
Avon I N

Fishers IN
Chanpaign IL
Springfield IL
Chicago IL
Fairbury IL
Lisle IL

Lisle IL
Danville IL
Chicago IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Sullivan IL
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Brazil IN
Decatur IL
Chanpaign IL
Dunlap IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN
Decatur |IL
Arthur IL
Kokormo I'N
Joliet IL

Terre Haute IN
Sullivan IL
Chanpaign IL
Mount Zion IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Anderson I N
Thawille IL
Salem I L
Chanpaign IL

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:

24.
32.
35.
37.
38.
44.
47.
50.
52.
52.
52.
03.
11.
11.
45.
50.
01.
01.
06.
12.
21.
24.
50.
54.
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AgeGroup Ovrall
M OVERALL 433
M OVERALL 434
M OVERALL 435
F OVERALL 436
F OVERALL 437
F OVERALL 438
F OVERALL 439
F OVERALL 440
M OVERALL 441
F OVERALL 442
M OVERALL 443
F OVERALL 444
F OVERALL 445
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL

G pPlace Ti
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338
339

97

98

99
100
101
340
102
341
103
104

[elviivviiviiviiviicliviivavivivavivavivivlvivhvivivhvivhvivivhvivivivivhvivivhvichvivavhvavhvava a2 25 v o - oo ol ool ool ol sl o

ZZZ2ZZ2ZZZ2ZZ22Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z22ZZ2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222z22z2z2z2zz22
JLLEDLL e e e L e L1 0 0 e L1 L e 1 L e L1 L 3 L 1 L L e B

me

40:
41:
41:
42:
42:
43:
44:
48:
52:

25.
31.
56.
21.
35.
54.
46.
13.
47.
1 51.
1 55.
1 07.
114,
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Bi b#
1508
1550
1744
1531
1388
1380
1470
1413
1736
1465
1625
1492
1411
1262
1270
1272
1273
1276
1278
1283
1292
1295
1296
1307
1311
1315
1320
1326
1329
1331
1337
1341
1345
1350
1356
1357
1359
1363
1366
1375
1376
1378
1391
1398
1408
1420
1423
1424
1431
1435
1436
1448
1454
1456
1476
1482
1504
1528
1545

Name

Ryan McMahan

Li | burn Haj ny
Dwane Hanby
Jessica O evenger
Nadi ne Ki mes
Nedra Tilley

M K Dashke

Mary Duncan

John MG nty
Tina Bl ake

David Billings
Angel a Kaunas
Ramona Rol | ins

Ri chard Buse

Davi d Myroup
James Todd Burris
Ni ck Graner
Joseph Pi erandozzi
John Cee

Kl aus Weber

M chael Brown
Zach Trogdon

Ed Trogdon

Dawn Canpbel |
Mat t hew O Connor
Randy Spi egel

Nei | El der

Joe Kazakaitis

Ti m Grant

Lei gh Conrie

Sal ly Head

Marl on Query

Dan Kline

Dan Sl ack

Steve Sinpson
Jody Si npson

Kat hy Kirk

Ti m Roessl er

M ke Mrris
George Reid

Mary Sul livan
Gery Conlin

St ephani e Spill nan
Tom M kli k

Ji m Har man

Buddy Green

Cat hy Hi ghl and
John Hi ghl and
Cam Dossey

Charl es Hunt
Duane Frichtl
Gregory Snmith
John Pool

Terry Barnfield
Tracy Thomas
Geoffrey Giffiths
Ki m Bl ei ch

Lora Sutherland
Chandel Nichol e Ray

City/ ST
Covington IN
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Terre Haute IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Newport I N
Caseyville IL
Muncie IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Roachdal e I'N
Bl oomi ngton IN
Plainfield IL
Danville IL
Loda IL
Minster IN
Avon I N
Fishers IN
Chanpaign IL
Springfield IL
Chicago IL
Fairbury IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Danville IL
Chicago IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Sullivan IL
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Brookfield IL
Brazil IN
Decatur IL
Chanpaign IL
Dunlap IL
Dunlap IL
Towanda | L
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN
Decatur IL
Springfield IL
Arthur IL
Normal |L
Kokomo I'N
Joliet IL
Terre Haute IN
Sullivan IL
Sullivan IL
Chanpaign IL
Mount Zion IL
Bl oomi ngton |IL
Anderson IN
Thawille IL
Salem I L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Melvin IL
Toledo IL
Toledo IL

Pace/ M

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
17:

12.
21.
24.
28.
30.
40.
47.
14.
50.
14.
54.
04.
24.
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